

March 05, 2021

The Manager – Listing Compliance **BSE Limited** Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai -400 001

The Manager- Listing Compliance

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)

Mumbai-400051

Scrip code: 532640 Symbol: CYBERMEDIA

Sub.: Corrigendum with respect to Relevant Date
Ref.: Notice of Postal Ballot, dated February 19, 2021

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to our letter dated February 20, 2021 regarding the Notice of Postal ballot dated February 19, 2021, the corrigendum is being issued regarding correction in relevant date.

The Relevant Date shall be February 19, 2021.

Please find enclosed copy of advertisement published in the newspapers, 'Financial Express'-English Edition and 'Jansatta'-Hindi Edition, both dated March 05, 2021, with respect to Corrigendum to Notice of Postal Ballot in respect of correction in relevant date.

Copy of newspaper advertisement are also available on the Company's website: www.cybermedia.co.in.

This is for your information and record.

Yours truly,

For Cyber Media (India) Limited

Anoop Singh Company Secretary

M. No. F8264

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

bone of many industries globally, large or small, apart from taking away the lives of more than 2.5 million and throwing out a few more millions out of their job and occupation. Against this background, a 4.8% rise in global steel production in January brings in a fair amount of fresh air in this atmosphere of gloom and despondency.

China still remains an enigma with nearly 7% growth in the month after producing over 1.05 billion tonne of crude steel last year. India's production of 10 MT in January, which exceeds last January's production by 7.6%, in polies that estimated shortfall in steel production in 721 compared to last

tion of safeguard measures on steel imports.

Hopefully, the Chinese domestic demand from February onwards is likely to rise on the back of higher construction activity in housing and commercial areas. The stimulus measures by the Chinese government on infrastructure are continuing in railways, bridges, roads, flyovers coastal waterways and infra segments. The proposed cut in export rebate by China is making domestic market relatively more attractive for Chinese producers. In the coming months it may lead to firming up of Chinese export offers. Further, the rising steel production in China is supporting the current high prices of

ture. Indonesia is another country receiving Chinese investment in metal sector.

In the US, the president is seeking approval on \$1.9-trillion investment primarily for infra sector. It also includes oneoff payments to individuals depending on various income levels. It is expected that it would lead to increased spending in the economy. However, the impact of higher infra investment is perceived to contribute to rejuvenate US construction and manufacturing sectors. Steel producers in the US are largely in favour of continuation of 25% duty on steel imports under Section 232 of US Trade Act.

It is, therefore, apparent that public/federal investment on infrastructure in the post-Covid scenario has been accepted as one of the major demand drivers in all developed and emerging economies, and India as the

industrial parks, industrial corridors, DFC, transportation of water, oil and gas, transmission towers, affordable housing.

There are a few challenges to this near-ideal scenario for the commodity markets like steel, cement and other ferrous and non-ferrous and mined products. First, the capex announced must start getting spent in identified projects before the year ends. Second, the indigenous supply mechanism must be readjusted at each level to match the demand flow. Third, productivity linked initiative details must be made available for implementation during the year. Fourth, as basic customs duties have been brought down across the board on all steel items, import monitoring and regulatory mechanism must be strengthened to the maximum extent possible in order to restrict and eliminate nonessential import.

(Views are personal)

W CyberMedia

CYBER MEDIA (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Office: D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi-110017. Tel.: 011-26491320 Corporate Office: Cyber House, B-35, Sector-32, Gurugram-122001. CIN: L92114DL1982PLC014334, Tel.: 0124-4822222 Email: investorcare@cybermedia.co.in, Website: www.cybermedia.co.in

CORRIGENDUM TO NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT DATED 19.02.2021 (Pursuant to Section 110 of Companies Act, 2013)

Dear Shareholder(s),

Date: 04.03.2021

Place: Gurugram

This with reference to the Notice dated 19.02.2021 regarding the postal ballot for the members of the Company, already sent to the members on 20.02.2021. Notice is further given that the point Nos. 1 and 2 (under the Item Nos. 2 & 3) in the Explanatory Statement of the said Notice be read as under:

- The 'Relevant Date' for the purpose of proposed issue of equity shares to the Promoter and Promoter Group on preferential basis as per SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 shall be February 19, 2021 as February 20 / 21, 2021 is weekend / Holidây.
- 2. The allotment of the Equity Shares is subject to the Promoter & Promoter Group not having sold any Equity Shares of the Company during the 6 (Six) months preceding the Relevant Date (i.e. February 19, 2021). The Promoter & Promoter Group has represented that it has not sold any Equity Shares of the Company during the 6 (Six) months preceding the Relevant Date.

This corrigendum shall be available on the Company's website and all other contents of the said notice remain unchanged.

For Cyber Media (India) Limited

Anoop Singh Company Secretary M. No.: F8264

NCLT upholds Doha Bank plea to recover ₹3,515-cr dues of Reliance Infratel lenders

THE NATIONAL COMPANY
Law Tribunal (NCLT) has
upheld the petition of Doha
Bank seeking priority payment for the financial creditors of Reliance Infratel which
will lead to around ₹3,515
crore recovery for the lenders,
according to a source. The
payment has to be made from
a payment of about ₹4,400
crore realised from sale of

assets to a RIL subsidiary through the NCLT-driven debt resolution process. According to the source, SBI will receive ₹728 crore, Mahima Mercantile ₹514 crore, SC Lowy ₹511 crore, VTB Capital PLC ₹511 crore, Doha Bank ₹409 crore, Emirates NBD ₹322 crore, ICBC ₹278 crore and Standard Chartered Bank will get ₹242 crore.



Registered Office: 244/6-7, G.I.D.C. Industrial Estate, Waghodia - 391760. Dist. Vadodara, India. Ph: 02668-673100 Fax: 02668-673135 CIN: L28910GJ1989PLC012015

E-mail: contact@sanghviforge.com; Website: www.sanghviforge.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31" DECEMBER, 2020

Sr. No.		Stanalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended .		Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,016.87	1,343.78	4,028.63	2,016.87	1,374.03	4,028.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) \	-220.92	-219.83	-777.55	-220.92	-235.21	-777,55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-220.92	-219.83	-777.55	-220.92	-235.21	-777,55
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-220.92	-219.83	-777.55	-220.92	-235.21	-777,55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-220.92	-219.83	-777.55	-220.92	-235.21	-777.55
6	Equity Share Capital	1,489.23	1,489.23	1,489,23	1,489.23	1,489.23	1,489.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as					The second	

महिला छात्रावास के संबंध

NOUNCEMENT. NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OUTSIDE INDIA)

will be the BSE Limited

कर सकते हैं और इसको एक प्रति आचेदक कम्पनी को उनके पर्यवन पंजीकत कार्यालय के पने पर भी भेजेगा।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार कृते सूरवं ओवरसीज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड देखिन्दर सिंह बरार निदेशक

पोटेंटियम ऑफशोर सर्विसेज प्राईबेट लिमिटेड पाटाट्यम आजवार सावसल आह्मण एक पी.नं—101 रिजस्ट्रीकृत कार्यालय : 18/17, IV/एक, पी.नं—101 बेस्ट एक्सटेंशन एरिया, करोल बाग नई दिल्ली सेट्रल दिल्ली 110005 इंडिया

कृते बोर्ड की ओर से पोटेंटियम ऑफशोर सर्विसंज प्राईवेट लिमिटेड हस्स्य /-अमिषेक गु निदेशव

विधि : 02 03 2021 (ठीआईएन : 06663995)

श्री सत्तार ओखला इंग्लिड not filed with SEBI. In terms of the SEBI ICDR Regulations. कॉलोनी (हिंग्डर of SEBI. However, investors may refer to the entire "SEBI (ए), एन**उ**

#538, सेक_ ed or construed that the contents of the Prospectus of the price at जैन, मकान् actness accuracy or completeness of any of the contents of the 7ई, फरीदाह Platform of the BSE on page 191 of the Prospectus.

काप केलागु. The face value of the shares is ₹ 10.00/- per Equity Shares and पीएस ओव mined by our Company in consultation with the Lead Manager) as सत्तावन ला b be indicative of the market price of the Equity Shares after such sof our Company or regarding the price at which the Equity Shares

बंगला नं, ands in this Issue unless they can afford to take the risk of losing their में में, लिक्क must issue unless they can attord to take the risk of losing their में में, लिक्क mag. For taking an investment decision, investors must rely on their take a have neither been recommended nor approved by Securities and take a first of the Prospectus. Specific attention of the investors is invited to the पूर्व: अन्य

CyberMedia CYBER MEDIA (INDIA) LIMITED

दीआईएन । 00068502

Registered Office: D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi-10017. Tel.: 011-26491320 Corporate Office: Cyber House, B-35, Sector-32, Gurugram-122001. CIN: L92114DL1982PLC014334, Tel.: 0124-4822222 Email: investorcare@cybermedia.co.in, Website: www.cybermedia.co.in

CORRIGENDUM TO NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT DATED 19.02.2021 (Pursuant to Section 110 of Companies Act, 2013)

Dear Shareholder(s),

Date: 04.03.2021

Place: Gurugram

This with reference to the Notice dated 19.02.2021 regarding the postal ballot for the members of the Company, already sent to the members on 20.02.2021. Notice is further given that the point Nos. 1 and 2 (under the Item Nos. 2 & 3) in the Explanatory Statement of the said Notice be read as under:

- The 'Relevant Date' for the purpose of proposed issue of equity shares to the Promoter and Promoter Group on preferential basis as per SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 shall be Fabruary 19, 2021 as February 20 / 21, 2021 is weekend / Holiday.
- The allotment of the Equity Shares is subject to the Promoter & Promoter Group not having sold any Equity Shares of the Company during the 6 (Six) months preceding the Relevant Date (i.e. February 19, 2021). The Promoter & Promoter Group has represented that it has not sold any Equity Shares of the Company during the 6 (Six) months preceding the Relevant Date.

This corrigendum shall be available on the Company's website and all other contents of the said notice remain unchanged.

For Cyber Media (India) Limited

Anoop Singh Company Secretary M. No.: F8264

ment of appointing an IPO Grading Agency. जमा/ भुगतन्त

आरक्षित मृत

एक करोड

के उप-निः

को https:

(স্থেগ্ৰামণ্ড্ৰ: The financial data presented in section "Basis of Issue Price" on संदर्भ में also refer to the section titled "Risk factors" and "Restated Financial (इस सूच

बिक्री के www.kar of the Prospectus and clause III of the Memorandum of Association of the Inspection in relation to the Issue. For further details, please see असीमित वि

605ए. छ 81420008 (अनुमानव ach. Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up Share Capital prior to the issue facility on share capital ₹824.10 Lakhs divided into 82,41,008 Equity Shares ed "Capital Structure" on page no. 53 of the Prospectus

UBSCRIBED BY THEM

ribed 1000, 1000 and 8000 Equity Shares each respectively

s contains all information with regard to our Company and the Issue,

THIS IS A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. THIS IS NOT AN INVITATION OR OFFER TO ACQUIRE, PURCHASE OR SUBSCRIBE SECURITIES. NO INDIRECTLY OUTSIDE INDIA.



MONTECA

MONTECARLO

Our Company was incorporated as Montecarlo Construction Private Limited on March 20, 1995 at APS, Maharashtra, India. 1956. Subsequently the name of our Company was changed to Montecarlo Construction Limited at 1912 62638299 1956. Subsequently, the name of our Company was changed to Montecarlo Construction Limited, pur ncorporation, dated April 21, 2006, consequent to the conversion, was issued by the Registrar of Co further changed to Montecarlo Limited and a fresh certificate of incorporation, dated March 21, 2012, co.

Registered and Corporate Office: Montecarlo House, Sindhu Bhavan Road, Bogshareonline.com

Contact Person: Kalpesh Punamchand Desai, Company Secretary and Com

Website: www.mclindia.com; Corporate Identity Numb

The Issue, in case of any pre-issue or post-issue related problems, such proposed in the Issue, in case of any pre-issue or post-issue related problems, such proposed in the Issue, in case of any pre-issue or post-issue related problems, such proposed in the Issue, in case of any pre-issue or post-issue related problems, such proposed in the Issue, in case of any pre-issue or post-issue related problems, such proposed in the Issue, in case of any pre-issue or post-issue related problems, such proposed in the Issue, in case of any pre-issue or post-issue related problems, such proposed in the Issue, in case of any pre-issue or post-issue related problems, such proposed in the Issue, in case of any pre-issue or post-issue related problems, such proposed in the Issue, in case of any pre-issue or post-issue related problems.

ctim all material aspects and is not misleading in any material respect, ssion of which makes the Prospectus as a whole or any of such

ERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Tin Works Building, Opp. Vasant Road, Marol, Andheri East,

COMPLIANCE OFFICER **Bharat Gangani** 19B, B. B. Ganguly Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata 700012, West Bengal, India Tel No: 02249712096 Email: cs@key2elements.com

Website: www.key2elements.com

COMPANY SECRETARY AND

unt, non-receipt of refund orders and non-receipt of funds by electronic

NOTICE TO POTENTIAL INVESTORS: UPDATE IN THE C THE DRAFT RED HERRING PROSPECTUS DATE

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFER OF UP TO [-] EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10 EACH ("EQUI e following: "ISSUER") FOR CASHATA PRICE OF ₹ [•] PER EQUITY SHARE INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUNUE" on page no. 66 of the Prospectus, ₹ [•] MILLION, CONSISTING OF A FRESH ISSUE OF UP TO [•] EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING; as 84 days instead of 69 days; OFFER FOR SALE OF UP TO 3,000,000 EQUITY SHARES ("OFFERED SHARES") BY KANU days instead of 84 days "SELLING SHAREHOLDER"), AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ [•] MILLION ("OFFER FOR SALE", TOG RESERVATION OF UP TO [1] EQUITY SHARES, AGGREGATING TO 12] MILLION (CONSTITUTING used to refer to the Prospectus and the Risk Factors contained therein, FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY THE ELIGIBLE EMPLOYEES (THE "EMPLOYEE RESERVATION PORT" seb gov in the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com, the HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS "NET OFFER". THE OFFER AND THE NET OFFER SHALL CO UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY.

We request the potential investors to take note of the section titled "Objects of the Offer" of the DRHP (see RTA and Depository Participants, Application Forms can be obtained Company proposes to utilize the Net Proceeds from the Offer. In terms of the DRHP, one of the objects the website of BSE Limited & SEBI. ("MHHPL") (one of the step-down Subsidiaries of our Company) to the extent of INR 500 million, for put (old NH-4) from 340.00 km to 403.40 km in Karnataka ("Hubli Haveri HAM Project"). At the time of filing of the continuous or registered brokers at the broker centers or RTA or DP's. was estimated to be INR 500 million. Since the filling of the DRHP and to meet the continuing project in MHMMP) and only to the investment in MHMMP, and not be investment in MHMMP. investment in MHHHPL and such additional contribution has been funded through the internal accruals on the ASBA process, please refer to the details given in application forms HAM Project, from the Net Proceeds of the Offer, stands reduced to INR 150 million from INR 500 millis million; and (ii) funding investment of INR 350 million in Montecarlo Singhara Binjhabahal Highwa mber 01, 2018 and as modified through its SEBI circular (SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2019/85 dated July rehabilitation and upgradation by four-laning of Singhara to Binjhabahal section of NH-6 (new NH-49) ff 28, 2019, SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2019/85 dated July pertaining to investment in step down Subsidiaries of our Company stands updated. The aforem accordingly, its reference in the DRHP, including in the sections titled "Summary of the Offer Document School of the Prospectus."

The information in this notice supplements and updated in the reading included in the Red Herring Prospectus and the Prospectus. Company now proposes to utilise such Net Proceeds of INR 500 million towards (i) funding the investrequired in relation thereto shall be appropriately included in the Red Herring Prospectus and the Prospe

engal, Securities and Exchange Board of India and the Stock Exchange

All capitalised terms used in this notice shall, unless the context otherwise requires, have the meaning a ribed to them in the Prospectus.